Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

� Required Entry Cable, Power Supply to 1st module
(sold seperately):  LML6-LV-CON-CAB
ORDERING INFORMATION
LML6-LV-CON-CAB (sold separately)
Entry cable, power supply to 1st module
LML6-LV-M2M-CAB (ships w/ 1 in box)
Connection cable (module to module)
* Cables use AWG 20 wires
Connectors
*All angles are half divergence
CW = 5000K - 6350K
NW = 3800K - 4100K
WW = 2850K - 3250K
Typical Colour
(AA) Temperature
SP =  5 degree spot
MD = 8 degree med.
WD = 20 degree wide
OV = 5X25 degree oval
FR = 7 degree frosted spot
Optic (BB)
*Note:- 750mA per unit required for initial start-up
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
IES 32 files available, consult factory
ASSEMBLY INFORMATION
1) Remove cover from
module (Do not remove mask)
2) Connect LML6-LV-M2M-CAB quick
connect cables between modules as
indicated in the photo.  If desired, insert
8/32 or M6 mounting screws in holes
provided.
3) Wire between cables may be routed
through end as indicated in photo or
around side of module.
4) Connect LML6-LV-CON-CAB into front
of first module.
5) Replace cover.
6) Connect leads on LML6-LV-CON-CAB
to low voltage power supply.
Red wire to +, black wire to -
11.7” x 1.498” x 0.585”
(297.18mm x 38.05mm x 14.86mm)
Mounting hole spacing = 3.22” [81.8mm].
Max screw size #8
Total length for “Z” units connected end to end =
(Z x 11.7) - ((Z-1) x 0.25) (inches)
(Z x 297.2) - ((Z-1) x 6.35) (mm)
Example: 2 units total length = 23.15” [588.01]
Top View Side View